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Nr.
316
309
313
300
318
302
319
320
306
310
307

Name(s)

Julia SVERZELLATI, Petra SAIBENE

June REBORD, Rihanna RUFFIEUX

Olivia PERNISCH, Timea GNOS

Sara SHERIFI, Nikoletta SHEIKO

Naja BURKHARD, Sidney GRANDO

Nino KOKASHVILI, Adriana MAILLARD
May Léa MILESI, Chéryléne GUIGNERAT
Lana MONOD, Angelina MACHEDA
Nika BEREZOVSKA, Sonia WALKOWSKA

Louison MAILLARD, Mattea MURRAY

Elsa MAYSTRE, Elia MESSALI

Club

Tl | GymAcro Ticino

NE | FSG Acrogym Neuchatel

ZH | RLZ Zirich - NSW Akro Team - Akro Bulach
GE | AGG - CCE - Acro-Geneve
SG | Akro Team TV Gossau

GE | AGG - CCE - Acro-Geneve
GE | FSG Eaux-vives

GE | AGG - CCE - Acro-Geneve
GE | AGG - CCE - Acro-Geneve
GE | Ecole Internationale Genéve

GE | FSG Eaux-vives
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Results: S2N Women's Pair Combined
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0.760
0.880
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0.660
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0.580

0.720

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.400

0.300

Score
25.160
24.880
24.650
24.500
24100
23.170
22950
22.810
22.020
21.280

20.470

ACrse...
A\ =_COMPANION



€5 Ecolint

26eme Championnat Genevois
15.2.2025 - 16.2.2025 / Genéve

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Championnat Genevois

43

Championnat Genevois 2025

GYM ACRO

La Grande Boissiére

0
3

O 0 N 0 N1 M WN =

Nr.
315
314
304
303
317
308
301
3N
312

Results: S2N Women's Group Combined

Name(s) Club
Arianna BARBIERI, Luce PIANTONI, Alessia GRASSO Tl | GymAcro Ticino
Lia CEPPI, Nina RIVA, Siria CAROBBIO Tl | GymAcro Ticino

Mishel BEREZOVSKA, Pauline AHRENDTS, Salomé SAMPAIO RODRIGUES GE | AGG - CCE - Acro-Genéve
Anne-Abril DUBEY, Ana PELLEJERO HUESO, Elise PICCINO GE | AGG - CCE - Acro-Genéve
Angelina STETKA, Luana SCHLANSER, Melina HUTTER SG | Akro Team TV Gossau
Naélie PITTET, Zahra DURO PINHO, Isabelle KLAUSER NE | FSG Acrogym Neuchatel
Tilde PIGELET ROSENQUEVIST, Elena DA COSTA, Emma ROJO KRUEGER  GE | AGG - CCE - Acro-Geneéve
Chloe HERIARD DUBREUIL, Lisa KUTSENKO, Jessica BARKER GE | Ecole Internationale Genéve

Bianca FALCONE, Gaia Helena BUCIK, Alba STRUYE DE SWIELANDE GE | Ecole Internationale Genéve

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

SuUl
Sul
SuUI
Sul
Sul
SUl
Sul
Sul
SuUl

16.700
15.600
15.800
15.600
15.800
15.600
15.800
14.900

13.600

7.950
8.100
7.750
7.800
7.550
7.550
7.250
6.500

6.350

0.820
0.860
0.700
0.540
0.560
0.760
0.520
0.460

0.460

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

0.000

Score
25.470
24.560
24.250
23.940
23.910
23.910
23.270
21.860

20.410
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